
          2025 State Shoot  Junior .22 Pistol   
Rank Participant Slow Fire Timed Fire Total
1st Cocco, Michael (1004) 165 141 306
2nd Besneatte, Greer ( 1148) 107 85 192
3rd Edwards, Chase (1155) 86 81 167
4th Borgerding, Adrian (1099) 85 74 159
5th Foos, Benton (1083) 75 79 154
6th Hofer, Waylon (1181) 72 72 144
7th Lemons, Max (1129) 78 62 140
8th Milhous, Howard (1024) 91 29 120
9th Lassiter, Drake (1066) 56 61 117
10th Timmons, Tristan (1144) 61 54 115
11th Gustman, Carl (1082) 56 58 114
12th Dow, Harrison (1079) 51 49 100
13th Irvine, Caleb (1034) 26 70 96
14th LESTER, Nash (1184) 51 40 91
15th Goolsbey, Rowdee (1135) 43 46 89
16th Gieser, Benedict (1105) 32 53 85
17th Adams, Allison (1177) 30 53 83
18th Harris, Elijah (1031) 23 54 77
19th Cervantes, Jordan (1178) 18 55 73
20th Brownlee, Bow (1171) 10 49 59
21st Ledgerwood, Coltan (1039) 27 28 55
22nd Clifton, Prentiss (1179) 20 33 53
23rd Kruse, Ben (1131) 26 26 52
25th Davis , James  (1017) 30 17 47
27th Saur, Trey  (1095) 18 28 46
28th Smith, Stetson (1075) 36 9 45
29th Whipple, Isaac (1194) 22 17 39
30th Baker, Rowdy (1098) 21 8 29
31st Wildenborg, Isabella (1015) 0 4 4



         2025 State Shoot  Intermediate .22 Pistol   
Rank Participant Slow Fire Timed Fire Total
1st Feathers, Lucas (2175) 138 146 284
2nd Smith, Cordel (2088) 143 130 273
3rd Halfman, Pax (2011) 151 120 271
4th Decker, Max (2007) 137 133 270
5th Litynski, Cody (2017) 114 146 260
6th Isaacs, Kanyon (2013) 146 113 259
7th Cook, Brayden  (2189) 129 128 257
8th Eberline, Cameron (2077) 121 132 253
9th Lemons, Addison  (2157) 130 118 248
10th Dicks, Dylan (2172) 126 120 246
11th Ray, Harry (2022) 116 130 246
12th Arnold, Eli (2044) 132 109 241
12th Adams, Wyatt (2211) 132 109 241
14th Seyfang, Payton (2195) 113 126 239
15th Serr, Hayden  (2184) 114 123 237
16th Davis, Jade (2006) 106 130 236
17th Vasek, Samuel (2024) 111 122 233
17th James , Bridger  (2048) 118 115 233
19th Baldwin, Zoe (2095) 117 104 221
20th Kimzey, Connor (2015) 113 107 220
21st Burt, Peyton (2004) 110 109 219
21st Pfeil, Reid (2036) 117 102 219
23rd Kruse, Paul  (2162) 112 102 214
24th Hemsher, Sawyer (2012) 127 86 213
25th Lenardson, Tanner (2229) 111 98 209
26th Reinholz , John (2202) 105 95 200
27th Blakesley, Colton (2106) 84 115 199
28th La Rue , Ben (2192) 104 93 197
29th Chenevey, Aaron (2188) 101 95 196
30th Mahon, Ethan (2018) 93 84 177
31st Goolsbey, Rhett (2178) 94 79 173
32nd Decker, Remington (2008) 66 103 169
33rd EASTON, Timberlee (2096) 58 107 165
34th Martin , Jason (2084) 104 60 164
35th Reed, Matthew (2064) 72 91 163
36th Undem, Jacob (2186) 65 95 160
36th Cervantes, Grace (2212) 84 76 160
38th Hinton, Noah (2200) 82 72 154
39th Kuntz, Knox (2191) 58 94 152
39th Gieser, Gregory (2129) 83 69 152
39th Zerbe, Liam (2170) 58 94 152
42nd Groshart , Tucker (2010) 66 83 149
43rd Gieser, Owen (2130) 58 87 145
44th Taylor, Lyla (2042) 78 62 140
45th Pavey, Teven (2119) 69 69 138
46th King, Nate (2108) 63 64 127
47th Masters, Kade (2201) 56 70 126



47th Wildenborg, Clayton (2026) 80 46 126
49th Harris, Noah (2046) 70 51 121
51st Bannan, Carter (2161) 78 35 113
52nd Di Senso, Domenic (2127) 66 46 112
53rd Light, Garret (2116) 44 64 108
54th Undem, Lucas  (2187) 39 68 107
55th Zeller, Ander (2160) 55 51 106
55th Borgerding, Therese (2122) 42 64 106
57th Borgerding, Emeric (2121) 53 53 106
58th Kertz, Hunter  (2216) 57 48 105
59th Sams, Clyde (2039) 18 86 104
59th Engelhaupt, Justin (2031) 24 80 104
61st Bottger, Austin (2148) 51 38 89
62nd Johnson, Mason (2215) 37 47 84
63rd Kruse, Will (2163) 54 27 81
64th Muecke, Charlee (2182) 26 49 75
64th Donaldson, Blake (2173) 46 29 75
67th Buck, Hailey (2146) 30 31 61
68th Young, Stetzen (2210) 43 15 58
69th Hammerich, Cort (2115) 16 35 51
70th Binder, Andre (2028) 33 16 49
75th Too, Michael (2143) 13 21 34
76th Clifton, Noah (2213) 14 19 33
79th Vallot, Zoey (2051) 10 10 10



      2025 State Shoot Seniors .22 Pistol  
Rank Participant Slow Fire Timed Fire Total
1st Feathers , Esther (6045) 159 175 334
2nd Feathers , Ellie (6044) 167 163 330
3rd Lowe, Reese  (3093) 166 160 326
4th Wildenborg, Sierra (6006) 157 167 324
4th Kern, Mason (3005) 164 160 324
6th Isaacs, Brayden (6002) 150 166 316
7th Hinton, Grace (3104) 157 157 314
8th Zeller, Phebe (3080) 150 156 306
9th Hinton, Faith (3103) 152 151 303
10th Vasek, James (3009) 150 152 302
11th Lemons, Riley (6036) 143 155 298
12th Gieser, James (3061) 149 146 295
13th Feathers, Ian (3085) 154 135 289
14th Erickson, Trey  (3084) 149 139 288
15th Knowlton, William (3051) 141 144 285
16th Kimzey, Taylor  (6003) 151 131 282
17th Trees, Dakota (3118) 133 146 279
18th White, Austin (3024) 144 134 278
19th Schmaus, Keen (6052) 130 147 277
20th Vasek, Adelaide (6005) 143 132 275
21st Brook, Billy (3121) 128 143 271
21st Seyfang , Abigail (6049) 144 127 271
21st Pollock, Kadin (3078) 141 130 271
24th Gieser, Monica (3062) 140 127 267
24th Erickson, Dakota  (3083) 131 136 267
26th Bray, Presley (3081) 130 136 266
27th Ferguson, Samuel  (3119) 132 133 265
28th Goolsbey, Russell (3087) 130 126 256
29th Frandsen, Isaac (6056) 138 117 255
29th Milek, Logan (6018) 134 121 255
31st Walker, Colt (3112) 120 133 253
32nd McConahay, Ryker (3099) 129 123 252
32nd McFarlin, Gaige (6023) 132 120 252
34th Brownlee, Cooper  (6055) 123 128 251
35th Estes, Maria (6042) 113 131 244
36th Lowe, Sean (3094) 121 118 239
37th Dale, Brianna (3114) 119 107 226
38th Pfeil, Ruben (6009) 100 125 225
39th Dale, Brandon (3113) 100 122 222
39th Coxbill, Connor (3048) 105 117 222
39th Little, Seldon (6008) 114 108 222
42nd Nielson, Lexi (3032) 95 121 216
43rd Schmaus, Vance (6053) 122 91 213
44th Edwards , Hardy  (6050) 111 101 212
45th Shepherd , Destiny   (3074) 94 116 210
46th Chenevey, Braden (6048) 95 112 207
47th McCully, Kadyn (6037) 91 111 202



48th Harman, Cord (3055) 87 106 193
49th Hooten, Brix (6058) 81 111 192
50th Ellis, Philip  (6041) 104 83 187
51st Robison, Carter (6061) 93 92 185
52nd Letherman-Onstine, Orin (3092) 86 92 178
53rd Bell, Emiliano (6047) 82 87 169
54th Arne, Bryn (3106) 79 81 160
55th Binder, Kaitlyn (3012) 55 103 158
56th Martin , Don (6017) 57 99 156
57th Andersen, Kodie (6020) 83 70 153
58th Hurley, Cooper (6007) 53 92 145
59th Klopfenstein, Brynne (3116) 79 59 138
60th Muecke, Tucker (6046) 76 60 136
61st Shepherd , Remington  (6031) 54 81 135
62nd Smith, Miranda (6038) 42 90 132
63rd Burruss, Trevan (3102) 61 69 130
64th Gieser, Patrick (6027) 56 56 112
65th Hooten, Stone (6059) 64 45 109
66th Hatch, Wyatt (3115) 27 75 102
67th Donaldson, Macie (3082) 33 68 101
68th Pavey, Trevore  (6026) 38 28 66
69th Bayne, Avery (6016) 38 26 64
70th Meyer, Owen (6011) 40 23 63
73rd Bottger, Savannah (6032) 19 22 41



Rank Participant Team Team Score

1st Albany Jr 22 Pistol 1

Cocco, Michael 306

Decker, Max 270

Litynski, Cody 260

Isaacs, Kanyon 259 836

2nd Albany Jr 22 Pistol 2

Burt, Peyton 219

Halfman, Pax 271

Vasek, Samuel 233

Hemsher, Sawyer 213 723

3rd Albany Jr 22 Pistol 3

Decker, Remington 169

Davis, Jade 236

Kimzey, Connor 220

Ray, Harry 246 702

4th Platte Jr 22 Pistol 2
Cook, Brayden  257

La Rue , Ben  197

Seyfang, Payton 239 693

5th Fremont Jr 22 Pistol 1
Eberline, Cameron 253

Smith, Cordel 273

Martin , Jason  164

Lassiter, Drake 117 690

6th Park Jr 22 Pistol 1
Undem, Lucas  107

Serr, Hayden  237

Dicks, Dylan 246

Goolsbey, Rhett 173 656

7th Carbon Jr 22 Pistol 1
James , Bridger  233

Arnold, Eli 241

Irvine, Caleb 96 570
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8th Goshen Jr 22 Pistol 1
Baldwin, Zoe 221

EASTON, Timberlee  165

Dow, Harrison 100

Foos, Benton 154 540

8th Platte Jr 22 Pistol 1
Besneatte, Greer 192

Chenevey, Aaron 196

Kuntz, Knox 152 540

10th Natrona Jr 22 Pistol 1
Zeller, Ander 106

Lemons, Addison  248

Lemons, Max 140 494

11th Uinta Jr 22 Pistol 1
Adams, Allison 83

Adams, Wyatt 241

Kertz, Hunter  105

Hofer, Waylon 144 490

12th Campbell Jr 22 Pistol 1
Pfeil, Reid 219

Taylor, Lyla 140

Engelhaupt, Justin 104

Sams, Clyde 104 463

13th Albany Jr 22 Pistol 4
Wildenborg, Clayton 126

Groshart , Tucker  149

Mahon, Ethan 177

Wildenborg, Isabella 4 452

14th Laramie Jr 22 Pistol 1
Borgerding, Adrian 159

Gieser, Gregory 152

Di Senso, Domenic 112 423

15th Niobrara Jr 22 Pistol 1
Kruse, Ben 52

Kruse, Paul  214

Kruse, Will 81 347



16th Laramie Jr 22 Pistol 3
Borgerding, Therese 106

Gieser, Benedict 85

Gieser, Owen 145 336

17th Park Jr 22 Pistol 2
Undem, Jacob 160

Donaldson, Blake 75

Goolsbey, Rowdee 89 324

18th Johnson Jr 22 Pistol 1
Hammerich, Cort 51

Light, Garret 108

Pavey, Teven 138

Saur, Trey  46 297

19th Uinta Jr 22 Pistol 3
Clifton, Noah 33

Cervantes, Grace 160

Cervantes, Jordan 73 266

20th Carbon Jr 22 Pistol 2
Harris, Noah 121

Vallot, Zoey 10

Ledgerwood, Coltan 55

Harris, Elijah 77 253

21st Uinta Jr 22 Pistol 2
LESTER, Nash 91

Clifton, Prentiss 53

Johnson, Mason 84 228

22nd Laramie Jr 22 Pistol 2
Borgerding, Emeric 106

Too, Michael 34

Baker, Rowdy 29 169



Rank Participant Score Team total

1st Albany Sr 22 Pistol 1
Isaacs, Brayden 316

DeBree, Baylee 0

Kern, Mason 324

Wildenborg, Sierra 324 964

2nd Park Sr 22 Pistol 1
Feathers , Esther 334

Feathers, Ian 289

Lowe, Reese  326

Erickson, Dakota  267 949

3rd Park Sr 22 Pistol 2
Feathers , Ellie 330

Bray, Presley 266

Goolsbey, Russell 256

Erickson, Trey  288 884

4th Natrona Sr 22 Pistol 1
Zeller, Phebe 306

Lemons, Riley 298

Pollock, Kadin 271 875

5th Albany Sr 22 Pistol 2
Vasek, Adelaide 275

Vasek, James 302

Brook, Billy 271

Kimzey, Taylor  282 859

6th Goshen Sr 22 Pistol 1
Andersen, Kodie 153

Coxbill, Connor 222

Knowlton, William 285

McFarlin, Gaige 252 759

7th Sweetwater Sr 22 Pistol 1
Frandsen, Isaac 255

Brownlee, Cooper  251

Dale, Brandon 222

Storment, Brayden 0 728
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8th Laramie Sr 22 Pistol 1
Gieser, Patrick 112

Gieser, Monica 267

Gieser, James 295 674

9th Park Sr 22 Pistol 3
Lowe, Sean 239

Ellis, Philip 0

Letherman‐Onstine, Orin 178

Estes, Maria 244 661

10th Platte Sr 22 Pistol 1
Bell, Emiliano 169

Chenevey, Braden 207

Seyfang , Abigail 271 647

11th Campbell Sr 22 Pistol 1
Pfeil, Ruben 225

Little, Seldon 222

Binder, Kaitlyn 158 605

12th Uinta Sr 22 Pistol 1
Trees, Dakota 279

Hooten, Stone 109

Klopfenstein, Brynne 138 526

13th Uinta Sr 22 Pistol 2
Hooten, Brix 192

Hatch, Wyatt 102

Robison, Carter 185 479

14th Fremont Sr 22 Pistol 1
Milek, Logan 255

Brown, Terak 0

Martin , Don 156

Bayne, Avery 64 475
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